
Jmateur—Aniiqudry.

7-1'
',•'1 I

Amateur work, illustrated, 7 v.

V. I, Amateur work E
V. 2, Mechanics made easy E
V. 3, Workshop at home E
V. 4, Piactical mechanics E
V. 5, Home workman E
V. b. Amateur's storehouse E
V. 7, Amateur mechanic E

American standard of excellence in poultry ;

a complete description of all varieties of
fowls E

Ames, Lucia T. Great thoughts for little

thinkers .\l

Amos, Sheldon. Primer of the Eng'ish
constitution and government . . . D

Science of law D
Science of politics D

Ancient classics for English readers, iv/. by
W. Lucas Collins. 28 v.

^schylus. Copkston H
Aristophanes. Collins H
Aristotle, Grant II

Catullus, Tibullus, Propertius. Davi(s..\\

Cicero. Collins ... . . . H
Commentaries of Cresar. Trollopc H
Detnosthenes. Brodrihh H
Euripides. Donne H
Greek Anthology, The. Neaves II

Herodotus. Sivaync H
Hesiod and Theognis. Davies II

Homer's Iliad. Collins H
Homer's Odyssey. Collins H
Horace. Martin H
Juvenal. Walford H
Livy. Collins : H
Lucian Collins H
Lucretius Mallock H
Ovid. Church H
Pindar. Moricc H
Plato. Collins H
Plautus and Terence. Collins II

Pliny's letters. Churchy H
Sophocles. Collins H
Tiicitus. Doivnc H
Thucydides Collins H
Virgil. Collins H
Xenophon. Grant H

Anderson, Edward L. }Iow to ride and
school a horse • with a system of horse
gymnastics E

Anderson, Hans ChtistiaM, Danish writer,

1). 1805, d, 1875. Danish fairy Kfjends

and lales, tr. by C Peachey, with a
memoir of the author M

Stories for the young M
Anderson, James S. M. History of the

Church of England in the colonies and
foreign dependencies of the British

empiret C

79
80
81

82

83
84
85

406

224

285

365

364

278

28S

296

295

280

275

294

283

288

274

286

272

273

277

284

202

291

299

293

298

289

287

282

281

290

297

276

279

3S8

9

327

177

Anderson, Rasmus B. Norse mythology ;

the myths of the Eddas systematized

and interpreted G 248

Sagas of Thorr.tein, Viking's son, and
Fridthjof the bold ; also Tegner's Frid-

thjof's Saga, translated H 303

Vounger Edda H 31^

Andres, Erwin. Practical treatise on the

fabrication of volatile and f.it varnishes :

additions on the manufacture and appli-

cation of varnishes, stains for wood,
horn, ivory, bone, and leather : from
the German of Winckler and Andres

;

tr. by Draunt E 388

Andrew, John. New dramatic reader : a
selection of pieces for practice in elocu-

tion, with hints to readers H 791

Andrews, Capt. W. D, , Canadian life saver,

b. 1S53. Swimming and life saving..

E

202

Ang^iico, Fra, Italian painter, b. 1387, d.

1455. Life. Phillmore B 384

Angelo, Michael. See Buonarotti.

Angus, Joseph. Handbook of English liter-

J.ture H 308

Handbook of the English tongue H 118

Specimens of English literature H 606

Anson, William R. Law and custom of
the constiiution D 316

Ansted, D. T. Geological gossip , or stray

chapters on earth and ocean A 343
Anstey, F. Fallen idol L 1124

Giant's robe, the L 245
Second copy L 1296 7

Also in Cornhill mag., K 1019.

Vice versa L 244
Anthropological review

; journal of the
London Anthropological society v. i,

1863 K 757
V. 2, 1864 K 758
V. 3> 1865 K 759
V. 4. 1866 K 760
V. S. 1867 ; K 761
V.6, 1868 K 762
V. 7, 1869 K 763
V. 8, 1870. Contains also Journal of the

Anthropological society of London, v. 8,
1870-71 K 764

Anthropological journal ; the journal of the
Anthropological Institute of Great Bri-
tain and Ireland, v. i, 1872 K 743

V. 2, 1873 K 744
^'- 3. 1S74 K 745
V. 4. 1875 K 746
V. 5> 1S76 K 747
V. 6, 1877 K 748
V. 7, '878 K 749
V. 8, 1879 K 7jO
V. 9. »88o K 751
V. 10, 1881 K 752
••I'. 1°°-^ K 753
V. 12, 1883 K 754
V. 13. 1884 K 755
V. 14, 1885 K 756

Antiquary, the : a magazine devoted to the
study of the past, ed. by Edward Wal-
ford. 1880-1884, 9 V.


