Amateur work, illustrated, 7 v.		Anderson, Rasmus B. Norse mythology;	
V. I, Amateur work	79	the myths of the Eddas systematized	0
V. 2, Mechanics made casy E V. 3, Workshop at home E	80 81	and interpreted	248
V. 4, Practical mechanics E	82	Sagas of Thorstein, Viking's son, and Fridthjof the bold; also Tegner's Frid-	•
V. 5, Home workman E V. 0, Amateur's storehouse E	83	thjof's Saga, translated	303
V. o, Amateur's storehouse E	84	Vounger EddaH	315
V. 7, Amateur mechanic E	85	Andres, Erwin. Practical treatise on the	3 .,
American standard of excellence in poultry; a complete description of all varieties of		fabrication of volatile and fat varnishes:	
fowls E	406	additions on the manufacture and appli-	
Ames, Lucia T. Great thoughts for little		cation of varnishes, stains for wood, horn, ivory, bone, and leather: from	
thinkersM	224	the German of Winckler and Andres;	
Amos, Sheldon. Primer of the English		tr. by BrauntÉ	388
constitution and government D	285	Andrew, John. New dramatic reader: a	
Science of law	365	selection of pieces for practice in elocu-	
Science of politicsD	364	tion, with hints to readers	791
Ancient classics for English readers, ed. by W. Lucas Collins. 28 v.		Andrews, Capt. W. D., Canadian life saver, b. 1853. Swimming and life saving. E	202
Æschylus. Copleston	278	Angelico, Fra, Italian painter, b. 1387, d. 1455. Life. Phillmore	284
Aristophanes. Collins	285	Angelo, Michael. See Buonarotti.	384
Aristotle: Grant H	296	Angus, Joseph. Handbook of English liter-	
Catullus, Tibullus, Propertius. DaviesII	295	ature	308
Cicero. Collins H	280	Handbook of the English tongueH	118
Commentaries of Cæsar. Trollope H	275	Specimens of English literatureH	606
Demosthenes. Brodribb	294	Anson, William R. Law and custom of	-
Euripides. Donne	283	the constitutionD	316
Greek Anthology, The. Neaves II	288	Ansted, D. T. Geological gossip, or stray	
Herodotus. Swayne	274	chapters on earth and oceanA	343
Hesiod and Theognis. Davies	286	Anstey, F. Fallen idolL	1124
Homer's Iliad. Collins	272	Giant's robe, theL	245
Homer's Odyssey. Collins	273	Second copyL Atso in Cornhitt mag., K 1019.	1296.7
Horace. Martin	277	Vice versàL	244
Juvenal. Walford	284	Anthropological review; journal of the	
Livy. Collins.,	292	London Anthropological society v. 1,	
Lucian Collins	291	V. 2, 1864	757
Lucretius Mallock,	299	V. 3, 1865K	* 758 759
Ovid. ChurchH	293	V. 4. 1866K	760
Pindar. Morice	298	V. 5. 1867K	761
Plato. Collins	289	V. 6, 1868	762
Plautus and Terence. Collins	287	V. 7, 1869	763
Pliny's letters. Church	282	Anthropological society of London, v. 8,	
Sophocles. Collins	281	1870-71K	764
Tacitus. Downe	290	Anthropological journal; the journal of the	
Thucydides CollinsII	297	Anthropological Institute of Great Britain and Ireland. v. 1, 1872 K	742
Virgil. Collins	276	V. 2, 1873	743 744
Xenophon. Grant	279	V. 3, 1874K	745
Anderson, Edward L. How to ride and		V. 4, 1875 K	746
school a horse; with a system of horse		V. 5, 1876	747
gymnasticsE	358	V. 7. 1878 K	748 749
Anderson, Hans Christian, Danish writer,		v. 8, 1879 K	750
b. 1805, d. 1875. Danish fairy legends		V. 9, 1880	751
and tales, tr. by C. Peachey, with a memoir of the author		V. 10, 1881	752
	227	V. 12, 1883 K	753 754
Stories for the young	327	V. 13, 1884K	755
Anderson, James S. M. History of the Church of England in the colonies and		V. 14, 1885	756
foreign dependencies of the British		study of the past, ed. by Edward Wal-	
empire.	277	ford 1990 -991 a.	

V. 1, Jan.
V. 2, July
V. 3, Jan.
V. 4, July
V. 5, Jan.
V. 6, July
V. 7, Jan.
V. 8, July
V. 9, Jan.
Antoninus,
or, b. 1
Long...
Apgar, E. adapted

Apuleius.
phoses,
A new t
Arblay, Fra
1840.
heiress.
Evelina..

Diary and Madam sey.... Archer, W to-day. Archer, The descript

descript vegetabl building Arctic misco Polar se Ardagh, Ali Tangled

Argles, Mrs fairy Lil Beauty's d Doris.... Second The Duch Faith and

Second of Second of Second of Second of In durance

Jerry and d Lady Bran Lady Value Second a Loys Lord

Loys Lord Second of Maiden all Marvel..

Mental stru Second of Modern cir Molly Baw Second of

Mrs. Geoff Second of O tender de